
511705 
311706 
311707 
511708 
311709 
511710 
S$11711 
611712 
$11715 
511714 
$11715 
511716 

313718 
311719 
311720 
311721 
311722 
311723 
314724 
311725 
311726 
311727 
311728 
311729 
311730 
311731 
311732 
311733 
311734 
311735 

311736 
311737 
311738 
311739 
311740 
311741 
311742 
311743 
311744 
311745 
311746 
311747 
311748 
311749 
311750 
311751 
311752 
311753 
311754 
311755 
311756 
311757 
311758 
311759 
311760 
311761 
311762 
311763 
311764 
311765 
311766 
311767 
311768 
311769 
311770 
311771 
311772 
311773 
311774 
311775 
311776 
311777 
311778 
311779 
311780 
311781 
311782 
311783 
311784 
311785 
311786 
311787 
311788 
311789 
311790 
311791 
311792 
311793 
311794 
311795 
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S11717 

% 

Johnny Ediger 
M. L. Eickleberry 
Mrs. CG. KE. Farnsworth 
A. J. Ferguson 
Velma Fewell 
Dr. A. V. Fish 
Chas. Fisher 
George W. Floyd 
Frank Grahmann 
Mrse Mary Hubbs 
‘Dan Hunt, dre 
Abie Janzen 
Marvin Janzen 
G. W. Kirkcade 

Clyde B. Kirk 
R. McClinton 
Charles & Clarence McDaniel 
A. Be. McGechie > 
C. H. McKnight 
E. Be Moffett 
Nelson Poultry Farm 
Oklahoma A. & Me College 
OK. Hatchery 
Sam Reppent 
C. C. Roberts 
Sand Springs Home Farm 
H. J. Scribner 
Harry Sewell 
Sewell Skelton 
Mrs. G. Le Smith 
Jack Stahl 
H, H. Streeter 
M. V. Suits 
Tender Broiler Hatchery 
Leonard Thompson 
Mrs. ©, E. Farnsworth 
Tender Broiler Hatchert 

Joe Walter 
Presley J. Webb- 
Gene Wamble 
Walter Adair 
Eddie Anderson 
Freddie Joe Baker 

Jimmie Beebe 
Machiegean Bogard 
Lester Boyd 

. G. B. Bogard 
Edna Mae Brown 
Jesse Brown 
Monte Box 
Doil Cheatwood 
Glen L. Custer 
Jimmie Edwan 
Ray Forbes 
Leon Frakes 
Aaron Gritzmaker 

Maurice Hale 
Harold Layman 

_Re Ve Moore, Jr. 
Joe &. Morrow 
Ray Pierce, Jr. 
James Fotts 
Dayton Rose 
Ruben Rush 
Ada Sligar 
Sammy Schell 
Frances Stewart 
Travis Stewart 
Robert Thayer 
Hugh Wayman 
Phil Wayman 
David Yates 
Berryhill Pub. School 
Bixby Pub. School 
Broken Arrow Pub. School 
East Central School 
Ellingwood Rural School 
Eureka Rural School 
Glenpool Pub. School 
Holy Family School 
Jenks Public School — 
Liberty Rural School 
Lynn Lane School 
MarguettecSéhool 
Sand Springs Pub. School 
Tanglewood Rural School 
Tulsa City Sep. School 
Tulsa Co. Sepe School 
TulsaPublic School 
Union Consolidated School 
Whittier P.T.A. 

Premium 
" 
" 
t" 
tt 
it 
it 
tt 
tt 
i" 
" 
" 
tt 
tt 
tt 
tt 
tt 
tt 
i" 
it 
it 
tt 
tt 
tt 
it 
it 
tt 

17.00 
4 450 

58.70 
5250 

27.50 
3.25 

18.50 
20.25 
2.75 

78.25 
20.25 
14.25 
19625 
4675 

10.75 
17.25 
1.00 
8.50 

26 675 
4.00 

16.00 
47.50 
29.25 
22.50 
5675 

14.675 
3e50 . 
6075 

21 00 
8250 

40.50 
8675 
6675 

15.20 
5e75 

25205 
7250 
4250 | 

57625 
750 
3200 
5200 
5200 
3000 
9200 

30200 
12.00 . 
18200 . . 

8.00 . 
14.90 
14200 | 
5200 

15200 
14 600 
4-00 

14.00 
6 200 

10-00 
20.00 © 

8.00 
11.00 
18.00 
40.00 
17-00 
6-00 
8200 
5200 

5600 - 
5e00 
20090 
6200 
6.00 

5000 
70200 
70200 | 
50-00 
10.00 
10.00 
40.00 
10.00. 

90.00 © 
10.00 
10.00 
50.00 
90.00- 
10,00 
40.00 - 
20.00° 

600.00 | 
60.00 
60 200 


